
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00183, E. Banks

R Minor Arterial - Other
BANKS LOWMAN RD  200 Ft E of SH-55 Jct

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,972

 2,713
 3,619

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,489

 1,446
 1,595

 1,483

 1,267
 2,024

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 3,753 3,719

W DIR - - - - - 1,058 1,381

E DIR - - - - - 2,695 2,338

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3,729 3,638 3,334 2,246 2,421 3,451 3,000

1,964 2,423 2,254 1,167 1,072 1,254 1,465

1,765 1,215 1,080 1,079 1,349 2,197 1,535

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3,654 2,273 2,286 2,160 2,593 3,487 3,364

2,402 1,162 1,116 1,028 1,136 1,150 1,602

1,252 1,111 1,170 1,132 1,457 2,337 1,762

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

4,016 2,415 2,234 2,279 2,659 3,570 3,207

2,741 1,260 1,070 1,120 1,161 1,323 1,538

1,275 1,155 1,164 1,159 1,498 2,247 1,669

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3,980 2,256 2,141 2,316 2,694 3,635 3,506

2,616 1,191 1,077 1,106 1,196 1,218 1,755

1,364 1,065 1,064 1,210 1,498 2,417 1,751

31 - - - - - -

4,012 - - - - - -

2,775 - - - - - -

1,237 - - - - - -

MADW 3,878 2,646 2,499 2,250 2,592 3,579 3,359

STDEV 173 665 560 67 121 121 275

DAYFAC 0.77 1.12 1.19 1.32 1.15 0.83 0.88
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